STATE OF O 2E: ON, County >  STATE OF O 2E:			
87341       39-92-94 F02:07 RCVD       IPPC NIMENT OF LUCCESSOR TRUSTEE         KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRISENTS, the LOCESSOR TRUSTEE         KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRISENTS, the LOCESSOR TRUSTEE         KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRISENTS, the LOCESSOR TRUSTEE         STATE OF 02E: ON COUNTY 5         STATE OF 02E: ON County 5         STATE OF 02E: ON County 5         County State         Alter of the state of the Action E. Abts         STATE OF 02E: ON County 5         County State         STATE OF 02E: ON County 5         Class of the Action E. Abts         OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE         NOW THEREFORE         Note and state or information the state of the action in trust dead dead         Note of the poly erail of the poly erail of the action trust dead         Note of the poly erail of the poly erail of the action trust dead dead         Superstate Colspan="2">County 5         Note of the Rear OR in View (11) the poly erail of the action trust dead         Note of the action trust dead of the colspan="2">County of the action trust dead         Superstate County of the poly erail of the action trust dead         Superstate Counting the poly erail of		COPYRIGHT	STEVENS NESE LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR STOCK
39-02-94F02:07 RCVD       IPPE INTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTER         KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE OR ISENTS, that.         DOWN ALL MEN BY THESE OR INFORMATION INFORMATI		-	01m94 Page 27627
BY BEWOCABLE LAVING TRUSE       BY TATE OF O RESONANCE IN ANTERN E. ADDS, as Trustee of the Aaron E. ADDS         993 BeWOCABLE LAVING TRUSE       BY The beneficiary usite that certain trust deed duel.       November 1.8         993 Bewocable Laving Truste       By Dealyter (1) and the beneficiary usite that certain trust deed duel.       November 1.8         993 Bewocable Laving Truste       By Dealyter (1) and the beneficiary usite that certain trust deed duel.       November 1.8         993 Bewocable Construction of the presence of the original truste enter and above;       State of the original truste enter and above;       Now THEREFORE in view (1) in presines, the undersigned hereby appoints       Whoe address is         903 Bewocable Laving Anton No. GANNON, Construct and the lawer of the presence of the original trustement, and therewere the states to requires, the singular includes the planal.       Oregon. as successor trustee in the indensigned is         1000 THEREFORE.       In construct, and therewere the states or requires, the singular includes the planal.       Now address is         111 The WIT SSS WHEREOF.       In view less cho ward of directors.       Oregon. as successor trusteed to do so by its ward of directors.       In ward of directors.         DATED:       September.       .19 94.       Macron Abts., Trustees of the Aaron E. Abts         1993. Revocable Living Trust.       This in truinent was ackin wiedged before and on	09-02-94P02:07 RCVD //PPCINTMENT O	F SUCCESSOR TRUST	
993 Revocable Living Trust. in beneficiery in der this cerrein trust deef died Movember 185. 1985. and recovide on November 19. of the beneficiery in der said trust deef desires to appoint a rew trustee in the proceed on the original trustee iam of above: NOW THEREFORE In view of the premises the undersigned hereby appoints whose address is one trustee. If the premises the undersigned hereby appoints whose address is one trustee. If the premises the undersigned hereby appoints whose address is one trustee. If the premises the undersigned hereby appoints whose address is one of the original trustee iam of above: NOW THEREFORE, in view of the premises, the undersigned hereby appoints whose address is one of the premised by the premises the single and intustee. If the undersigned hereby appoints is successor trustee in the processor trustee in the present duty authorized is a successor trustee. If the undersigned is a corporation, the as caused its henever the view here of the premi duty authorized is a successor trustee. If the undersigned is a corporation, the as caused is an even of the premi duty authorized is a successor trustee. If the undersigned is a corporation, the as caused is an even is signed and i seel affined by a different of the premi duty authorized is a successor trustee. If the undersigned is a corporation is a successor trustee. If the undersigned is a corporation is a successor trustee. If the undersigned is a corporation is a successor trustee. If the undersigned is a corporation is a successor is and of directors. DATED: September	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, the	DOUGLAS W. I	RIBEY and REGINA L. ROBEY
993       New York and Strategy in the series of the series of the series in the seris in the series in the series in the series i	is the trustee, a		November 18
Courty, Oregon. The undersigned, who is the priser i beneficiary in der said trust dead desires to appoint a new trustee in the plot-and stead of the original trustee stars d above: NOW THIREPORE, in view (11) premises, the undersigned hereby appoints whose address is whose ad	993 Revocable Hiving Truse in bencherary	t -1 ( 1 ( h	No M85 at page 19510 or
NOW THEREFORE, in view (11) premises, the indersigned inter optimes in whose address is William M. GANON, AttCORNEY I. Law.       . Oregon, as successor trustee         16 Sii Main Street, Klamath Falls       . Oregon, as successor trustee         under said trust ided to have all the points of signed and it seel allised by an officer or other person duly authorized is a coportation, it has caused its name to be signed and it seel allised by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its oward of directors.         DATED:       September         STATE OF O RE: ON, County >       Klamath         Area and of directors.       . 10.94.         DATED:       September         STATE OF O RE: ON, County >       Klamath         This instruction of was acking wledged before mic on       . 19.94.         Arrow Abits, Trustee of the Aaron E. Abits       . 19.94.         DATED:       September       . 19.94.         This instruction of was acking wledged before mic on       . 19.94.         Marcin All State and	Courty, Oregon. The undersigned, who is the present beneficiary	un der said trust der	ed desires to appoint a new trustee in the
under said trust ided. to have all the points of said of i find infoster, encoding, the singular includes the plural. IN WITN ESS WHEREOF, the unlersigned ber i ficary has executed this document. If the undersigned is         a surportation, it has caused its name to has igned and to see alliteed by an officer or other person duly authorized         to dissolve its sourd of directors.         DATED: September	NOW THEREFORE, in view of the premises, t		
In construing this instrument, and a henroder the link is accuted this document. If the undersigned is IN WITN ESS WHEREOF, the universigned ber's ficiary has accuted this document. If the undersigned is a corporation, if has caused its name to be signed and t seel allived by ar officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its huard of directors. DATED: September			
to do so by its hoard of directors. DATED: September , 19.94. STATE OF O RE: ON, County : Klamath	In construing this instrument, and whenever the	i intext so requires	and this document. If the undersigned is
DATED: September , 19.94. DATED: September , 19.94. STATE OF O 2E: ON, County : Klamath	a corporation, in has caused its name of the signed and to do so by its board of directors.	· · · · · · · · ·	
1993. Revocable Living Trust.         STATE OF O RE: ON, County : Klamath         OF This in true rent was ackrs wledged before me on Septembox. 1, 19.94, by Aarco I: Abts.         Succession II. Abts.         article: Abts.         State: Abts.         STATE OF OREGON, State: Abts.         STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath         State: Abts.         Ny colspan="2">STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath         State: Abts.         State: Colspan="2">State: Abts.         State: Colspan="2">State: Abts.         State: Colspan="2">State: Colspan="2">State: Reserver         State: Colspan="2">State: Colspan="2">State: Reserver         State: Colspan: Colspan="2">State: Reserver <td></td> <td>Pau</td> <td>and the paron E. Abts</td>		Pau	and the paron E. Abts
by       This in true nent was ackes wiedged before me on		Aaron Abts, 1993 Revocab	le Living Trust
by       This in true tent was acking wiedged before me on September 1, 19.94, by         by       Aarcol J: Abts         as       Truste:         as       Truste:         ofthe Aaroot J: Abts       1993 servocable Living Trust         ofthe Aaroot J: Abts       09 aroot J: Abts         as       Truste:       09 aroot J: Abts         ofthe Aaroot J: Abts       1993 servocable Living Trust         ofthe Aaroot J: Abts       09 aroot J: Abts         weeney Young       00 aroot J: Abts         weeney Young       00 aroot J: Abts         My commission expires       0 - 31 - 32         weeney William M. Ganong       635 Main Street         Klamath Falls OR 97601       Fear \$10,00		·····	
by			
by		<b>Vlama</b> th	
by       This in true nent was ackin wiedged before me on September 1, 19.94, by         by       Aarco L & Abts         as       Trust::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	STATE OF O ZEC ON, County	wiedged before m	ne on
by	by	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Sentember 1994,
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE William M. Ganong G35 Main Street Klamath Falls OR 97601 Handth Falls OR 97601 Handth Falls OR 97601 Handth Falls OR 97601 HALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL			
OFFICIAL SEAL WENDY YOUNG WENDY YOUNG NOTARY Public OREGON SUMMISSION NO. 000792 MY COM # ASID'LEAPIRES AUG.31,1195         MY commission expires 8-31-95         STATE OF OREGON, SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE         NY commission expires 8-31-95         STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath         State Commission expires 8-31-95         ON to the spire of the within instrument was received for record on the 2nd. day of	as Trustizz	3 Perocable Livi	ing Trust
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE       My commission expires       STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath	ADLS.122	LILONALI	1 ABALAC
My commission expires       -200712         My commission expires       -201712         My commission expires       -20172         My commission expires       -20121 <td>WENDY YOUNG</td> <td>allnug</td> <td>Notary Public for Oregon</td>	WENDY YOUNG	allnug	Notary Public for Oregon
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE         RE: Trust Deed from Druglas W. Robey         Regina L. Bobey         Grantor         to         William M. 'Banong         Success OF ristee         Success OF ristee         Affen Recording Return To         William M. Ganong         Success OF ristee         Affen Recording Return To         William M. Ganong         635 Main Street         Klamath Falls OR 97601         Few \$10.00		My commission	expires
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE         RE: Trust Deed from Druglas W. Robey         Regina L. Bobey         Grantor         to         William M. 'Banong         Success Off r istee         Success Off r istee         After Recording Return Tro         William M. Ganong         Success Off r istee         Suce rest rest r			STATE OF OREGON,
RE: Trust Deed from Druglas W. Robey       was received for record on the 2ndday         Regina L. Robey       Grantor         to       Success Off r istee         Success Off r istee       Success Off r istee         After Recording Return Tro       William M. Ganong         William M. Ganong       Success Off r istee         After Recording Return Tro       William M. Ganong         Killiam M. Ganong       True         Billiam M. Ganong       True         Success Off r istee       Success Off r istee         Success Off r istee <td< td=""><td>APPOINTMENT OF</td><td></td><td>County of Klamath</td></td<>	APPOINTMENT OF		County of Klamath
Not uglas W. Robey         Regina L. Robey         Grantor         to         William M. 'Banong         Success Off a stee         Success Off a stee         AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO         William M. Ganong         G13 Main Street         Klamath Falls OR 97601			day
Image: Success off r steet         Affen Recording Return Trip         William M. Ganong         635 Main Street         Klamath Falls OR 97601	Douglas W. HODEY		Sept
to William M. Ganong AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO William M. Ganong G35 Main Street Klamath Falls OR 97601 Space RESERVED POR RECORDING AESTER RECONSTRUCT SPACE RESERVED POR RECORDING AND ALL IN COUNT IS WHENE USED POR RECORDING AND ALL IN COUNT IS WITHOUT IN TO POR RECORDING AND ALL IN COUNT IS POR ALL I	Regina L. Robey	IDAN T USE THIS	in book (reel / volume No. M94 on
Success of r ister     Record of Mortgages of said County.       AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO     William M. Ganong       635 Main Street     NAME       Klamath Falls OR 97601     Fey \$10.00		SPACE RESERVED	27627 or as fee/file/instru-
Success of r ister       Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.         AFTER RECORDING RETURN T()       Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk         William M. Ganong       Name         635 Main Street       Name         Klamath Falls OR 97601       Feu \$10.00	William M. Ganong	ABEL IN COUNT ES	Record of Mortgages of said County.
William M. Ganong 635 Main Street Klamath Falls OR 97601 Reu \$10.00			
Klamath Falls OR 97601			Witness my hand and seal of
<u>   Fe</u> t \$10.00	AFTER RECORDING RETURN T() William M. Ganong		Witness my hand and seal or County affixed.
	William M. Ganong 635 Main Street Klamath Falls OR 97601		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk

×.